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STARTERS

Buffalo mozzarella Caprese style (with raw
tomatoes)

“Culatello” Parma ham with parmesan cheese
pieces

Norwegian smoked salmon, toasted bread
and butter curl

Mixed salad

PASTA AND SOUPS
“Mancini” spaghetti with local clams and olive oil

Home made pasta with fresh tomato sauce
or pesto

Herbs ravioli with San Daniele Ham and rocket
salad

Seasonal fresh vegetables soup with olives oil

MAIN COURSES

Baked wild seabass fillet with cherry tomatoes
and olives

Charcoal grilled Angus fillet oil from Brisighella
Mixed grilled vegetables
Prawns, vegetables, Basmati rice, ginger Poke

€18.00

€ 25.00

€ 28.00
€ 15.00

€ 20.00

€ 15.00

€ 22.00
€ 15.00

€ 30.00
€ 30.00
€ 20.00
€ 28.00



SNACKS
Cooked ham and cheese toast
Salmon and avocado on cereal toasted bread
Club Sandwich and chips
Filled Piadina Romagnola

Selection of local ham, salami, cheese with
Piadina

FRUIT AND DESSERTS
Fresh fruit salad
Tiramisu

Vegan coconut “Panna Cotta” with finely
chopped passion fruit (lactose and gluten free)

Allow 20 to 30 minutes waiting time for service
Breakfast service: 7:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.
Restaurant service: 11:00 a.m. to 11:30 p.m.

€ 10,00 each order — internal number 717

€ 10.00
€18.00
€18.00
€ 14.00

€ 25.00

€ 10.00
€ 14.00

€ 14.00





