



PALACE HOTEL



ROOM SERVICE





STARTERS

Buffalo mozzarella Caprese style (with raw tomatoes)	€ 18.00
"Culatello" Parma ham with parmesan cheese pieces	€ 25.00
Norwegian smoked salmon, toasted bread and butter curl	€ 28.00
Mixed salad	€ 15.00

PASTA AND SOUPS

"Mancini" spaghetti with local clams and olive oil	€ 20.00
Home made pasta with fresh tomato sauce or pesto	€ 15.00
Herbs ravioli with San Daniele Ham and rocket salad	€ 22.00
Seasonal fresh vegetables soup with olives oil	€ 15.00

MAIN COURSES

Baked wild seabass fillet with cherry tomatoes and olives	€ 30.00
Charcoal grilled Angus fillet oil from Brisighella	€ 30.00
Mixed grilled vegetables	€ 20.00
Prawns, vegetables, Basmati rice, ginger Poke	€ 28.00



SNACKS

Cooked ham and cheese toast	€ 10.00
Salmon and avocado on cereal toasted bread	€ 18.00
Club Sandwich and chips	€ 18.00
Filled Piadina Romagnola	€ 14.00
Selection of local ham, salami, cheese with Piadina	€ 25.00

FRUIT AND DESSERTS

Fresh fruit salad	€ 10.00
Tiramisu	€ 14.00
Vegan coconut "Panna Cotta" with finely chopped passion fruit (lactose and gluten free)	€ 14.00

Allow 20 to 30 minutes waiting time for service

Breakfast service: 7:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.

Restaurant service: 11:00 a.m. to 11:30 p.m.

€ 10,00 each order – internal number 717